
Nike Junior Tour Pinnow

13. - 15. Juli 2007, TMV, Turnier-ID 15041207

Junioren U12

[1] 19500312 Schubert, Sven, 1995, TC BW Lohbrügge, HAM

[Rast]

19652502 Malm, Alexander, 1996, Lillan TK/Schweden

19652474 De Vries, Vincent, 1996, TC Bad Segeberg, SL

19500957 Oganesjan, Alexander, 1995, Schweriner TC 19

19751127 Pohl, Johannes, 1997, TC Pinnow, TMV

[Rast]

[6] 19550159 Brüggert, Niklas, 1995, TC Eichenhof v.1980, H

[4] 19500566 Putzke, Julian, 1995, TC BW Lohbrügge, HAM

[Rast]

19651940 Bossow, Carl Ferdinand, 1996, Schweriner TC 

19501054 Kruse, Tom, 1995, TC BW Ahlbeck, TMV

[Rast]

19500826 Eichel, Lars, 1995, TC Pinnow, TMV

[Rast]

[8] 19600224 van Riesen, David, 1996, Grunewald TC, BER

[5] 19650180 Andresen, Christoph, 1996, TC Meldorf, SLH

[Rast]

19501053 Wenisch, Benjamin, 1995, TC BW Ahlbeck, TM

[Rast]

19652500 Malm, William, 1996, Lillan TK/Schweden

19751243 Feldmann, Eric, 1997, TV Teterow, TMV

[Rast]

[3] 19650640 Tolle, Carl, 1996, MTC Germania Magdeburg, T

[7] 19500558 Lelleck, Moritz, 1995, TC Lütjensee, SLH

[Rast]

19651156 Pohl, Maximilian, 1996, TC Pinnow, TMV

19652163 Gillert, Tilman, 1996, TC Schwarz-Gold Berlin, 

19600234 Hupp, Domenic, 1996, Schweriner TC 1908, TM

19750179 Müller, Frederik, 1997, Harvestehuder THC, HA

[Rast]

[2] 19500567 Putzke, Niklas, 1995, TC BW Lohbrügge, HAM

101 Schubert

102 De Vries
6:2/6:3

103 Oganesjan
6:1/6:0

104 Brüggert

105 Putzke, J.

106 Kruse
6:0/6:0

107 Eichel

108 van Riesen

109 Andresen

110 Wenisch

111 Malm, W.
6:0/6:1

112 Tolle

113 Lelleck

114 Gillert
6:2/6:3

115 Müller, F.
6:1/7:6

116 Putzke, N.

201 Schubert
6:0/6:0

202 Brüggert
7:6/6:3

203 Putzke, J.
6:1/6:0

204 Eichel
 o.Sp.

205 Andresen
6:1/6:0

206 Tolle
6:0/6:0

207 Lelleck
6:0/6:1

208 Putzke, N.
6:2/6:0

301 Schubert
6:0/6:0

302 Putzke, J.
6:0/6:1

303 Tolle
7:5/6:1

304 Lelleck
6:0/6:1

401 Schubert
6:0/6:0

402 Tolle
6:4/6:1

501 Schubert
4:6/6:3/6:3

Turnier ID: 15041207



Nike Junior Tour Pinnow

13. - 15. Juli 2007, TMV, Turnier-ID 15041207

Junioren U12 Nebenrunde

19501054 Kruse, Tom, 1995, TC BW Ahlbeck, TMV

[Rast]

19600234 Hupp, Domenic, 1996, Schweriner TC 1908, TMV

19652500 Malm, William, 1996, Lillan TK/Schweden

19652474 De Vries, Vincent, 1996, TC Bad Segeberg, SLH

[Rast]

19651156 Pohl, Maximilian, 1996, TC Pinnow, TMV

19751243 Feldmann, Eric, 1997, TV Teterow, TMV

19501053 Wenisch, Benjamin, 1995, TC BW Ahlbeck, TMV

19751127 Pohl, Johannes, 1997, TC Pinnow, TMV

19750179 Müller, Frederik, 1997, Harvestehuder THC, HAM

19652163 Gillert, Tilman, 1996, TC Schwarz-Gold Berlin, BE

19651940 Bossow, Carl Ferdinand, 1996, Schweriner TC 190

19652502 Malm, Alexander, 1996, Lillan TK/Schweden

[Rast]

19500826 Eichel, Lars, 1995, TC Pinnow, TMV

101 Kruse

102 Malm, W.
6:3/6:0

103 De Vries

104 Pohl, M.
6:0/6:4

105 Wenisch
6:0/6:1

106 Müller, F.
6:0/6:4

107 Malm, A.
6:3/6:2

108 Eichel

201 Malm, W.
6:4/6:1

202 De Vries
7:5/1:6/6:2

203 Müller, F.
6:0/6:0

204 Eichel
6:0/6:0

301 Malm, W.
6:0/6:1

302 Müller, F.
6:3/6:4

401 Malm, W.
1:6/7:5/7:6

Turnier ID: 15041207



Nike Junior Tour Pinnow

13. - 15. Juli 2007, TMV, Turnier-ID 15041207

Juniorinnen U12

[1] 29650001 Usinger, Lidia, 1996, Tennis-Club Heiligensee, BER

[Rast]

29650161 Demmrich, Julie-Marie, 1996, TSV Glinde, SLH

[Rast]

29550915 Feldmann, Francis, 1995, TV Teterow, TMV

29750161 Klimova, Angelina, 1997, TC BW St. Wendel, STB

[Rast]

[2] 29550314 Hartler, Anne, 1995, TK Mölln, SLH

101 Usinger

102 Demmrich

103 Klimova
6:1/6:0

104 Hartler

201 Usinger
6:0/6:0

202 Klimova
6:1/6:2

301 Usinger
6:4/6:3

Turnier ID: 15041207



Nike Junior Tour Pinnow

13. - 15. Juli 2007, TMV, Turnier-ID 15041207

Junioren U14

[1] 19400504 Schörner, Leo Kim, 1994, THC Horn Hamm, HA

[Rast]

19404250 Münch, Robert, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

19300035 Grimm, Florens, 1993, TC Hohenstein Witten, 

19400346 Radden, Antonius, 1994, TTK Sachsenwald, HA

[Rast]

[Rast]

[7] 19500453 Wrobel, Elias, 1995, TC GW Gifhorn, NTV

[3] 19400437 Rennhak, David, 1994, LTTC Rot-Weiß Berlin, 

[Rast]

19500569 Gusmann, Henrik, 1995, TTK Sachsenwald, HA

19400918 Kretschmer, Lukas, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

19500648 Cron, Jerome, 1995, SC Victoria, HAM

19352172 Ladarré, Bertrand, 1993, TC Pinnow, TMV

[Rast]

[5] 19300503 Schumacher, Marius, 1993, Leipziger TC 1990, 

[6] 19300412 Wiencke, Jan-Philipp, 1993, Steglitzer TK, BER

[Rast]

19404237 Moser, Lukas-Vincent, 1994, Großflottbeker TH

19401016 Godejohann, Tim, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

19304914 Berg, Francisco, 1993, TC Pinnow, TMV

19400726 Raickovic, Philipp-Luca, 1994, Berliner Schlittsc

[Rast]

[4] 19300579 Kemkes, Philipp, 1993, TC Weiß-Gelb Lichtenra

[8] 19301015 Heikenfeld, Julian, 1993, Zehlendorfer Wespen,

[Rast]

[Rast]

19400644 Riegraf, Robin, 1994, TSV Glinde, SLH

19450541 von Ameln, Felix, 1994, Tennis-Club Heiligense

19400919 Bade, Jannick, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

[Rast]

[2] 19300250 Radden, Gregor, 1993, TTK Sachsenwald, HAM

101 Schörner

102 Grimm
6:1/6:0

103 Radden, A.

104 Wrobel

105 Rennhak

106 Gusmann
 o.Sp.

107 Ladarré
 o.Sp.

108 Schumacher

109 Wiencke

110 Moser
 o.Sp.

111 Berg
 o.Sp.

112 Kemkes

113 Heikenfeld

114 Riegraf

115 Bade
 o.Sp.

116 Radden, G.

201 Schörner
6:1/6:1

202 Wrobel
6:1/6:0

203 Rennhak
6:2/6:2

204 Schumacher
6:0/6:0

205 Wiencke
6:0/6:0

206 Kemkes
 o.Sp.

207 Heikenfeld
 o.Sp.

208 Radden, G.
6:0/6:0

301 Schörner
3:6/6:2/6:3

302 Rennhak
7:5/6:3

303 Kemkes
6:3/6:4

304 Radden, G.
6:1/6:2

401 Rennhak
2:6/6:3/6:4

402 Kemkes
7:5/6:7/6:4

501 Rennhak
6:3/1:6/6:3

Turnier ID: 15041207



Nike Junior Tour Pinnow

13. - 15. Juli 2007, TMV, Turnier-ID 15041207

Junioren U14 Nebenrunde

[1] 19400346 Radden, Antonius, 1994, TTK Sachsenwald, HAM

[Rast]

19400918 Kretschmer, Lukas, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

19404250 Münch, Robert, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

19304914 Berg, Francisco, 1993, TC Pinnow, TMV

19400919 Bade, Jannick, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

[Rast]

[2] 19352172 Ladarré, Bertrand, 1993, TC Pinnow, TMV

101 Radden, A.

102 Kretschmer
4:6/6:1/6:2

103 Berg
6:3/6:3

104 Ladarré

201 Radden, A.
6:0/6:1

202 Ladarré
6:0/6:0

301 Radden, A.
6:2/6:4

Turnier ID: 15041207



Nike Junior Tour Pinnow

13. - 15. Juli 2007, TMV, Turnier-ID 15041207

Juniorinnen U14

[1] 29300328 Bschorer, Frizzi, 1993, TC Pinnow, TMV

[Rast]

29300745 Möller, Sarah, 1993, TC Pinnow, TMV

29400805 Oldenburg, Luca, 1994, Schweriner TC 1908, TMV

[3] 29300876 Mangelsdorff, Saskia, 1993, Zehlendorfer Wespen,

29400591 Maddaus, Anne, 1994, Schweriner TC 1908, TMV

29450238 Müller, Leonie, 1994, Harvestehuder THC, HAM

29400592 Austermann, Jule, 1994, Schweriner TC 1908, TM

29300305 Paske, Lisa, 1993, TC Sandanger Halle, TSA

29400511 Schnoor, Lucy, 1994, TC Pinnow, TMV

29400593 Brinkama, Helena, 1994, Schweriner TC 1908, TM

[4] 29400027 Riepe, Giulia, 1994, TC Rödinghausen, WTV

29400494 Stecher, Sophie, 1994, TV Zinnowitz, TMV

29300794 Oldenburg, Gesa, 1993, Schweriner TC 1908, TMV

[Rast]

[2] 29300118 Scheyer, Franziska, 1993, TSC Saulheim, RPF

101 Bschorer

102 Oldenburg, L.
6:0/6:0

103 Mangelsdorff
 o.Sp.

104 Austermann
6:2/6:3

105 Paske
6:1/6:0

106 Riepe
6:3/6:1

107 Stecher
6:4/6:0

108 Scheyer

201 Bschorer
6:0/6:0

202 Mangelsdorff
6:3/6:0

203 Riepe
6:3/6:0

204 Scheyer
6:0/6:2

301 Bschorer
6:4/2:6/7:6

302 Scheyer
6:0/6:2

401 Scheyer
6:2/6:4

Turnier ID: 15041207



Nike Junior Tour Pinnow

13. - 15. Juli 2007, TMV, Turnier-ID 15041207

Juniorinnen U14 Nebenrunde

29650161 Demmrich, Julie-Marie, 1996, TSV Gli

29300745 Möller, Sarah, 1993, TC Pinnow, TMV

29400511 Schnoor, Lucy, 1994, TC Pinnow, TM

29450238 Müller, Leonie, 1994, Harvestehuder 

101 Demmrich
6:0/6:3

102 Schnoor
6:1/6:4

201 Demmrich
6:0/6:1

Turnier ID: 15041207


